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Repor

PERMI
TYPE
COMN
COMN

COMN

RN2

RN2

/21
1 A

T

8:05:44
BPVALNEWR1

OWNER NAME

THE BROADWAY GROUP, LLC
ALL-IN CREDIT UNION

CSX RAILROAD

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC
KRISER HOMES SOUTH

CRIMSON HOMES OF ALABAMA LLC
BLISSETT BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

Cws

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC
KING HAROLD & EUNICE

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
ALFRED SALIBA

ALFRED SALIBA

KRISER, CORY

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2200000361
2200000374

2200000425

2200000189
2200000206
2200000333
2200000375
2200000377
2200000407
2200000451
2200000477
2200000498
2200000549
2200000550

2200000564

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

NEW CONSTRUCTS

ISSUED ADDRESS

DATE
11/04/21
11/04/21

11/09/21

11/04/21
11/02/21
11/19/21
11/10/21
11/08/21
11/10/21
11/22/21
11/18/21
11/22/21
11/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/21

SUB
144
NOR
246

702

611

101

118

217

668

315

645

112

619

624

201

110

DIVISION

W GREY HODGES RD
THVIEW MINI RANCH
4 MONTGOMERY HWY

S RANGE ST

* ok

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

SHADY GROVE LN

CANNONDALE CIR

WYNNFIELD WAY

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

OCONEE DR

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

WHISPERING OAKS TRL

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

RIDGELAND RD

WINDEMERE LN

ROYALE ORLEANS CT

* %

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
510,000

Y
40,000

N
48,000

N
598,000
498,140

Y
354,227

Y
250,042

Y
274,877

Y
365,773

e
273,080

'S
374,574

Y
456,032

Y
339,815

Y
213,521

Y
451,809

Y
274,403

Y
4,126,293




