

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	THE BROADWAY GROUP,LLC	2200000361	11/04/21	144 W GREY HODGES RD NORTHVIEW MINI RANCH	Y	510,000
COMN	ALL-IN CREDIT UNION	2200000374	11/04/21	2464 MONTGOMERY HWY	N	40,000
COMN	CSX RAILROAD	2200000425	11/09/21	702 S RANGE ST	N	48,000

						598,000
						**
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2200000189	11/04/21	611 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	498,140
RN2	KRISER HOMES SOUTH	2200000206	11/02/21	101 SHADY GROVE LN	Y	354,227
RN2	CRIMSON HOMES OF ALABAMA LLC	2200000333	11/19/21	118 CANNONDALE CIR	Y	250,042
RN2	BLISSETT BUILDERS	2200000375	11/10/21	217 WYNNFIELD WAY	Y	274,877
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200000377	11/08/21	668 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	365,773
RN2	CWS	2200000407	11/10/21	315 OCONEE DR	Y	273,080
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2200000451	11/22/21	645 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	374,574
RN2	KING HAROLD & EUNICE	2200000477	11/18/21	112 WHISPERING OAKS TRL	Y	456,032
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200000498	11/22/21	619 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	339,815
RN2	ALFRED SALIBA	2200000549	11/30/21	624 RIDGELAND RD	Y	213,521
RN2	ALFRED SALIBA	2200000550	11/30/21	201 WINDEMERE LN	Y	451,809
RN2	KRISER, CORY	2200000564	11/30/21	110 ROYALE ORLEANS CT	Y	274,403

						4,126,293
						**
						=====
						4,724,293

 APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLG1 = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER